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Questions

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?

The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.

Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Uema?

Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?

When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

When the Rowlett Act was passed?

Where is the Tarbela Dam located?

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group
was led by:

Answers Choice

. 1867
. 1869
. 1871
1877

1863
1864
1865
1866

Rabindar math Tygore

. Surrendra Nath Banerjie
. Abdul Kalam Azad
Jawahar Lal Nehro

. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966

. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965

C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965

D. August 1, 1960 to September 30,
1965

w» DOowP DOowWr UowP

A. Sir Agha Khan
. Waqar ul mulk
. Quaid-e-Azam
. Sir Muhammad Shafi

1950
1948
1947
1951

1894
1895
1896
1898

Wagqar ul Mulk

Sir Shafi

Justic Shah Din

. Muhammad Ali Jinnah

1919
1920
1921
1922

UOoW» UDOWmP» UOWr DOmP» 0O

Queen elizabeth
. Queen Iron
Queen Victoria
Margaret

Lord Canning
. Lord Minto
Lord Curzon
None of above

. March 1918
. March 1919
March 1920
None of the above

Sindh
Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K

COm» DOWP» DOWr DOm»

NWFP

. Punjab

. AJ&amp;K
Sindh

. Sir Agha khan
. Sir Muhammad Shafee
C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan
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When the Scientific society was formed?

Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?

Who is the author of "Kitab-ul-Hind"?

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?
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. 1865
. 1870
. 1890

. Anthony McDonald

. Lord Lawrence
.Both Aand B

Ibn-e-Sina

Ibn-e-Beitar

. Maulana Rumi

Agha Khan
Shah Din

. Syed Hussain Bilgirami

1910
1911
1912



