

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
2	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
3	Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Making"?	A. Rabindar math Tygore B. Surrendra Nath Banerjie C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Jawahar Lal Nehro
4	When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966 B. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965 C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965 D. August 1, 1960 to September 30, 1965
5	This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar ul mulk C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Sir Muhammad Shafi
6	The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.	A. 1950 B. 1948 C. 1947 D. 1951
7	Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. 1894 B. 1895 C. 1896 D. 1898
8	Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Sir Shafi C. Justic Shah Din D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
9	When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Iqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
10	Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?	A. Queen elizabeth B. Queen Iron C. Queen Victoria D. Margaret
11	After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Minto C. Lord Curzon D. None of above
12	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
13	Where is the Tarbela Dam located?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. NWFP D. AJ&K
14	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. AJ&K D. Sindh
15	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by:	A. Sir Agha khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafee C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan

16	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
17	Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?	A. Anthony McDonald B. Filler C. Lord Lawrence D. Both A and B
18	Who is the author of "Kitab-ul-Hind"?	A. Ibn-e-Sina B. Abu Rehan Bairuni C. Ibn-e-Beitar D. Maulana Rumi
19	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgirami
20	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
